B

3A2H
3H3H
3A4H
3H5H
3H6H
3R7H
3H8H
LEROFH

3H9H
3A10R
3A11H
3A12R
3813H
3A14H
3A15H
LAM D FH

3A16R
3A17H
3A18A
3A19H
3208
3A21H
3A22H
LA D FH

3H23H
3H24H
3H25H
3H26H
3A27H
3H28H
3H29H
LAM D9

16625
15881
17047

6490
18345
18919

8846
14593

16434
15442
15976
15983
16022
15971
16069
15985

15796
12754
15609
16645
13307
11509
16069
14527

14189
17122
15495
17820
12494
15296
13634
15150

Sk PREDEBM (5) S78EE(km)

12.24(7.96)
11.91(7.61)
12.49(8.12)
4.73(3.11)
13.37(8.79)
13.80(9.07)
6.48(4.24)
10.72(6.99)
S1TEEEE(km)
12.05(7.87
11.33(7.41
11.76(7.65
11.69(7.65
11.77(7.68
11.72(7.65
11.77(7.70
11.73(7.66
SATEERE(km)
11.56(7.57)
9.37(6.11)
11.47(7.48)
12.22(7.98)
9.72(6.38)
8.39(5.52)
11.77(7.70)
10.64(6.96)
SATEERE(km)
10.39(6.80)
12.54(8.21)
11.32(7.42)
13.1(8.54)
9.18(5.98)
11.19(7.33)
10.04(6.53)
11.11(7.26)

NS N NS NGNS NS NI NI

EZEH A Y —(keal)
2169.3
2178.4
2139.7
1776.9
2214.2
2199.4
1871.0
1992.7

#E&EH A Y —(kcal)
2151.1
2098.8
2102.2
2097.9
2124.8
2112.4
2098.7
2112.3

#EZE A0 U —(keal)
2082.4
1989.1
2093.2
2118.9
1979.4
1924.1
2107.2
2042.0

gAY — (keal)
2030.3
2118.1
2065.3
2164.2
1960.8
2071.8
2050.7
2065.9

* [HIBEOSHTRE] O(OROEFIE [HRESHTLNIL] OREEBTT
* [S17EEEE] O(O)RNDOKIBEIE [HERKSITIER] TF
(BENEHRT 2 51T & EEDOSITIRE S TIXEANGRR - #ICL2770HY £9)

EEULEN

TAr—FT
ESE
VAE—F7
TAF—FT
TAH—F7
TAH—F7
TAH—F7

3/2~3/8
EEUIEN

TAr—F7
ESE
ESE
TAH—FT
TAr—F7
TA—F7
TAr—FT

3/9~3/15
EFRA

TA—F7
ESE
ESE
TA—FT
TA—F7
TA—FT
TA—FT

3/16~3/22
EEBAR

eSS
ESE
ESE
ESE
ESE
ESE
ESE

3/23~3/29

Rt

HEIBGIC L
HEIREZIC L

YRR P AL
VRS EZ e

(Rt

(EEgi
EBRORRICLY FRESTHRIE
EROTFEICEL Y gESTHIE

fE=1

EB ORI E T



